ON Y

YMCA EarlyON Programs

October 2025 Calendar

1

2

3

4

5

Westmount EarlyOn

Westmount EarlyOn

Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn

Telling Tales

Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm

Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm

Drop in: 9:00am - 1:00pm

9:45 am - 5:00 pm

Cardboard Art Gross Motor: 9:00am - 11:00am Pom Pom Art Location: Royal
Painting Music & Movement Marker/Water Painting Botanical Gardens
6 7 8 7 10 11 12
Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn Westmount EarlyOn Westmount EarlyOn Westmount EarlyOn Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn
Drop in: 9:00am - 1:00pm Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm Drop in: 9:00am - 11:30am
Infant + Parent Connect Builing Towers Light Table & Letters Gross Motor: 9:00am - 11:00am Program Closing at 11:30 am
Plastic Bag Painting Crayon Colouring Making Mini Pizza Music & Movement Playdough Exploration
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn Westmount EarlyOn Westmount EarlyOn Westmount EarlyOn Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn
Closed For Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm Closed For
Thanksgiving Beading on Pipe Cleaners Sensory Bin Exploration Gross Motor: 9:00am - 11:00am Professional
Enjoy! Scissor Practice Science Experiment Music & Movement Learning
20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn

Westmount EarlyOn

Westmount EarlyOn

Westmount EarlyOn

Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn

Drop in: 9:00am - 1:00pm

Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm

Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm

Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm

Drop in: 9:00am - 1:00pm

Infant + Parent Connect

Creating Puzzles

Magnet Letters

Gross Motor: 9:00am - 11:00am

Pegs & Peg Board

Sorting Shapes

Colouring with Markers

Dramtic Play - Kitchen

Music & Movement

Stamping Art

27

28

29

30

31

Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn

Westmount EarlyOn

Westmount EarlyOn

Westmount EarlyOn

Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn

Drop in: 9:00am - 1:00pm

Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm

Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm

Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm

Drop in: 9:00am - 1:00pm

Infant + Parent Connect

Story Time: 10 am-10:30 am

Pumpkin Exploring

Trick or Treat

Trick or Treat

Colour Sorting

Painting Pumpkin Art

Pumpkin Carving

Gross Motor: 9:00am - 11:00am

Pumpkin Carving & Exploration

Westmount: earlyon.westmount@ymcahbb.ca

N2N earlyon.n2n@ymcahbb.ca




Eé-il\kll ‘ \V YMCA EarlyON Programs October 2025 Calendar

Westmount: earlyon.westmount@ymcahbb.ca N2N earlyon.n2n@ymcahbb.ca



