

YMCA EarlyON Programs

October 2025 Calendar

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDA
		1	2	3	4	5
		Westmount EarlyOn	Westmount EarlyOn	Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn	Telling Tales 9:45 am - 5:00 pm Location: Royal Botanical Gardens	
		Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm	Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm	Drop in: 9:00am - 1:00pm		
		Cardboard Art	Gross Motor: 9:00am - 11:00am	Pom Pom Art		
		Painting	Music & Movement	Marker/Water Painting		
6	7	8	7	10	11	12
Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn	Westmount EarlyOn	Westmount EarlyOn	Westmount EarlyOn	Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn		
Drop in: 9:00am - 1:00pm	Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm	Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm	Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm	Drop in: 9:00am - 11:30am		
Infant + Parent Connect	Builing Towers	Light Table & Letters	Gross Motor: 9:00am - 11:00am	Program Closing at 11:30 am		
Plastic Bag Painting	Crayon Colouring	Making Mini Pizza	Music & Movement	Playdough Exploration		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn	Westmount EarlyOn	Westmount EarlyOn	Westmount EarlyOn	Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn		
Closed For	Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm	Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm	Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm	Closed For		
Thanksgiving	Beading on Pipe Cleaners	Sensory Bin Exploration	Gross Motor: 9:00am - 11:00am	Professional		
Enjoy!	Scissor Practice	Science Experiment	Music & Movement	Learning		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn	Westmount EarlyOn	Westmount EarlyOn	Westmount EarlyOn	Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn		
Drop in: 9:00am - 1:00pm	Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm	Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm	Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm	Drop in: 9:00am - 1:00pm		
Infant + Parent Connect	Creating Puzzles	Magnet Letters	Gross Motor: 9:00am - 11:00am	Pegs & Peg Board		
Sorting Shapes	Colouring with Markers	Dramtic Play - Kitchen	Music & Movement	Stamping Art		
27	28	29	30	31		
Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn	Westmount EarlyOn	Westmount EarlyOn	Westmount EarlyOn	Neighbour to Neighbour EarlyOn		
Drop in: 9:00am - 1:00pm	Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm	Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm	Drop in: 8:45am - 12:45pm	Drop in: 9:00am - 1:00pm		
Infant + Parent Connect	Story Time: 10 am-10:30 am	Pumpkin Exploring	Trick or Treat	Trick or Treat		
Colour Sorting	Painting Pumpkin Art	Pumpkin Carving	Gross Motor: 9:00am - 11:00am	Pumpkin Carving & Exploration		
pecial Events requiring Pre-Registration will be indicated on the calendar. To register for our special events, visit www.keyon.ca.			Hours of Operation: Westmount: Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday - 8:45am - 12:45pm Neighbour 2 Neighbour: Monday and Friday - 9:00am-1:00pm			



YMCA EarlyON Programs

October 2025 Calendar

Westmount: earlyon.westmount@ymcahbb.ca